
Employment Information  

1st and 2nd Years After Program Completion 

 

Academic 

Year 

Number of 

Completers 

Employed in a 

position for which 

they were prepared 

Employed in an 

education position 

outside of their 

preparation 

Total employed in 

an education 

position 

Employed outside of 

the education field 

Not Employed Employment 

status unknown 

Year 1 Year 2 Year 1  Year 2 Year 1 Year 2 Year 1  Year 2 Year 1  Year 2 Year 1  Year 2 

2021-2022 

 

6 6/6 

100% 

* 0/6 

0% 

* 6/6 

100% 

* 0/6 

0% 

* 0/6 

0% 

* 0/6 

0% 

* 

2020-2021 27 20/27 

74.1% 

20/27 

74.1% 

5/27 

18.5% 

3/27 

11.1% 

24/27 

88.9% 

23/27 

85.2% 

1/27 

3.7% 

2/27 

7.4% 

2/27 

7.4% 

2/27 

7.4% 

0/27 

0.0% 

0/27 

0.0% 

2019-2020 17 11/17 

64.7% 

10/17 

58.8% 

5/17 

29.4% 

5/17 

29.4% 

14/17 

82.4% 

15/17 

88.2% 

3/17 

17.6% 

0/17 

0.0% 

0/17 

0.0% 

2/17 

11.8% 

0/17 

0.0% 

0/17 

0.0% 

2018-2019  7 6/7  

85.7% 

6/7  

85.7% 

1/7 

14.3% 

1/7 

14.3% 

7/7 

100.0% 

7/7 

100.0% 

0/7  

0.0% 

0/7  

0.0% 

0/7  

0.0% 

0/7  

0.0% 

0/7 

0.0% 

0/7  

0.0% 

2017-2018 20 16/20 

80.0% 

19/20 

95.0% 

0/25 

0.0% 

1/20 

5.0% 

19/20 

95.0% 

20/20 

100.0% 

1/20 

5.0% 

0/20 

0.0% 

1/20 

5.0% 

0/20 

0.0% 

0/20 

0.0% 

0/20 

0.0% 

*2021-2022 graduates are in their first year of employment. Data for year 2 will be collected during the 2023-2024 academic year.  

 


