Employment Information

1st and 2nd Years After Program Completion

Academic Year	Number of Completers	Employed in a position for which they were prepared		Employed in an education position outside of their preparation		Total employed in an education position		Employed outside of the education field		Not Employed		Employment status unknown	
		Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2
2021-2022	6	6/6	*	0/6	*	6/6	*	0/6	*	0/6	*	0/6	*
		100%		0%		100%		0%		0%		0%	
2020-2021	27	20/27	20/27	5/27	3/27	24/27	23/27	1/27	2/27	2/27	2/27	0/27	0/27
		74.1%	74.1%	18.5%	11.1%	88.9%	85.2%	3.7%	7.4%	7.4%	7.4%	0.0%	0.0%
2019-2020	17	11/17	10/17	5/17	5/17	14/17	15/17	3/17	0/17	0/17	2/17	0/17	0/17
		64.7%	58.8%	29.4%	29.4%	82.4%	88.2%	17.6%	0.0%	0.0%	11.8%	0.0%	0.0%
2018-2019	7	6/7	6/7	1/7	1/7	7/7	7/7	0/7	0/7	0/7	0/7	0/7	0/7
		85.7%	85.7%	14.3%	14.3%	100.0%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
2017-2018	20	16/20	19/20	0/25	1/20	19/20	20/20	1/20	0/20	1/20	0/20	0/20	0/20
		80.0%	95.0%	0.0%	5.0%	95.0%	100.0%	5.0%	0.0%	5.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%

^{*2021-2022} graduates are in their first year of employment. Data for year 2 will be collected during the 2023-2024 academic year.